
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph  :   0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

Qudos Bank Arena - Sydney
November 9 & 10

www.computime.com.au

(incorporating Round 5 -
2018 AUS-X OPEN

Australian Supercross Championships)

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock

SX 1
Qualifying - Seeded group

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 10/11/18 Started at: 15:31:34
Event: Q09 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 15:44

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 21 Jason ANDERSON (USA) / Husqvarna Racing Team Husqvarna 32.029 12 of 13
  2 1 Justin BRAYTON (USA) / Penrite Honda Racing 

Team
Honda 32.080  8 of 12 .051 .051

  3 15 Dean WILSON (USA) / Husqvarna Racing Team Husqvarna 32.627 12 of 12 .547 .598
  4 22 Chad REED (AUS) / JGR Suzuki Suzuki 32.866 10 of 12 .239 .837
  5 122 Daniel REARDON (AUS) / Yamaha Australia Yamaha 32.908  9 of 12 .042 .879
  6 4 Luke CLOUT (AUS) / KTM Australia KTM 32.984  8 of 12 .076 .955
  7 24 Brett METCALFE (AUS) / Penrite Honda Racing Honda 33.007 11 of 12 .023 .978
  8 7 Dylan LONG (AUS) / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 33.069 12 of 12 .062 1.040
  9 5 Jace OWEN (USA) / Complete Parts Kawasaki Kawasaki 33.267 11 of 12 .198 1.238

 10 70 Lawson BOPPING (AUS) / CDR Yamaha Monster 
Energy

Yamaha 33.322  6 of 11 .055 1.293

 11 51 Robbie MARSHALL (AUS) / Terrafirma Equip. Sales 
Honda / Showtime / Versatile Crane Hire / Serco

Honda 34.181  8 of 12 .859 2.152

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 10/11/18 Started at: 15:31:34
Event: Q09 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 15:44

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13
1 Justin BRAYTON 49.558 37.332 35.506 33.242 32.795 1:04.824 47.942 32.080 44.274 49.134 32.362 59.862

(USA)
4 Luke CLOUT (AUS) 34.574 34.328 34.059 33.950 59.736 51.450 34.144 32.984 50.040 35.830 1:04.522 54.691
5 Jace OWEN (USA) 45.233 36.773 41.349 34.107 33.428 1:06.832 34.792 33.822 1:02.520 34.247 33.267 53.118
7 Dylan LONG (AUS) 49.094 37.028 40.505 34.789 38.160 33.676 52.791 33.086 34.733 47.970 45.120 33.069

15 Dean WILSON (USA) 40.126 40.740 38.260 49.689 37.817 33.452 55.406 32.665 42.503 32.941 41.929 32.627
21 Jason ANDERSON 48.301 50.786 33.265 33.103 45.339 32.831 41.814 32.195 41.223 32.497 46.418 32.029 52.661

(USA)
22 Chad REED (AUS) 47.835 36.446 33.592 33.380 33.341 1:12.010 32.988 54.541 36.915 32.866 34.938 1:16.351
24 Brett METCALFE 54.154 39.826 34.146 33.886 56.255 33.272 47.876 33.164 45.995 41.106 33.007 46.522

(AUS)
51 Robbie MARSHALL 51.472 37.286 36.371 35.267 51.728 34.986 54.922 34.181 49.907 41.691 40.301 49.201

(AUS)
70 Lawson BOPPING 40.807 37.157 34.169 58.214 33.486 33.322 1:13.295 37.409 47.512 34.290 56.295

(AUS)
122 Daniel REARDON 36.992 36.013 33.063 42.316 33.195 44.216 32.925 1:31.271 32.908 33.231 56.249 33.048

(AUS)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Qualifying - Seeded group

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 10/11/18 Started at: 15:31:34
Event: Q09 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 15:44

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
1  Justin BRAYTON (USA)  (2nd) 12 17.370 17.875 17.873 53.118

1 20.289 18.553 10.716 49.558
2 13.261 14.486 9.585 37.332 7  Dylan LONG (AUS)  (8th)
3 12.813 13.757 8.936 35.506 1 17.324 18.959 12.811 49.094
4 11.678 12.926 8.638 33.242 2 12.575 14.307 10.146 37.028
5 11.590 12.853 8.352 32.795 3 14.242 16.606 9.657 40.505
6 17.085 16.422 31.317 1:04.824 4 11.913 13.277 9.599 34.789
7 12.122 19.017 16.803 47.942 5 13.934 14.159 10.067 38.160
8 11.324 12.502 8.254 32.080 6 11.707 13.002 8.967 33.676
9 17.394 15.156 11.724 44.274 7 15.836 16.090 20.865 52.791
10 17.418 21.639 10.077 49.134 8 11.683 12.896 8.507 33.086
11 11.387 12.652 8.323 32.362 9 11.533 13.305 9.895 34.733
12 23.663 22.298 13.901 59.862 10 13.593 19.211 15.166 47.970

11 11.752 16.888 16.480 45.120
4  Luke CLOUT (AUS)  (6th) 12 11.598 12.752 8.719 33.069

1 4.890 19.230 10.454 34.574
2 12.043 13.013 9.272 34.328 15  Dean WILSON (USA)  (3rd)
3 12.113 12.833 9.113 34.059 1 15.329 15.080 10.331 40.740
4 11.839 12.944 9.167 33.950 2 12.299 14.421 11.540 38.260
5 19.357 24.879 15.500 59.736 3 12.681 14.415 22.593 49.689
6 13.380 22.106 15.964 51.450 4 12.301 15.646 9.870 37.817
7 11.781 12.991 9.372 34.144 5 11.429 13.302 8.721 33.452
8 11.497 12.565 8.922 32.984 6 17.456 16.962 20.988 55.406
9 13.670 22.485 13.885 50.040 7 11.347 12.971 8.347 32.665
10 11.688 13.113 11.029 35.830 8 14.051 15.215 13.237 42.503
11 19.011 24.614 20.897 1:04.522 9 11.320 13.075 8.546 32.941
12 12.747 17.194 24.750 54.691 10 14.084 16.012 11.833 41.929

11 11.314 12.919 8.394 32.627
5  Jace OWEN (USA)  (9th)

1 13.165 18.542 13.526 45.233 21  Jason ANDERSON (USA)  (1st)
2 12.511 13.884 10.378 36.773 1 16.090 18.871 13.340 48.301
3 12.200 15.546 13.603 41.349 2 19.822 19.321 11.643 50.786
4 11.718 13.080 9.309 34.107 3 11.812 12.708 8.745 33.265
5 11.821 12.886 8.721 33.428 4 11.669 12.589 8.845 33.103
6 16.004 16.110 34.718 1:06.832 5 19.926 16.187 9.226 45.339
7 11.796 13.089 9.907 34.792 6 11.398 12.676 8.757 32.831
8 11.708 12.910 9.204 33.822 7 15.015 16.633 10.166 41.814
9 16.984 18.969 26.567 1:02.520 8 11.434 12.345 8.416 32.195
10 11.720 12.763 9.764 34.247 9 15.720 15.551 9.952 41.223
11 11.661 12.675 8.931 33.267 10 11.238 12.574 8.685 32.497
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Qualifying - Seeded group

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 10/11/18 Started at: 15:31:34
Event: Q09 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 15:44

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
11 13.693 16.562 16.163 46.418 5 16.389 15.924 19.415 51.728
12 11.242 12.471 8.316 32.029 6 12.055 13.241 9.690 34.986
13 16.687 17.495 18.479 52.661 7 19.205 19.687 16.030 54.922

8 11.826 13.193 9.162 34.181
22  Chad REED (AUS)  (4th) 9 15.767 15.988 18.152 49.907

1 21.105 16.556 10.174 47.835 10 11.842 14.533 15.316 41.691
2 12.818 13.749 9.879 36.446 11 11.885 13.315 15.101 40.301
3 11.730 12.855 9.007 33.592 12 12.666 20.852 15.683 49.201
4 11.658 13.018 8.704 33.380
5 11.590 13.013 8.738 33.341 70  Lawson BOPPING (AUS)  (10th)
6 16.124 17.503 38.383 1:12.010 1 12.398 17.003 11.406 40.807
7 11.405 13.044 8.539 32.988 2 14.025 13.789 9.343 37.157
8 15.870 17.185 21.486 54.541 3 11.883 12.884 9.402 34.169
9 14.172 13.224 9.519 36.915 4 14.200 17.788 26.226 58.214
10 11.271 12.814 8.781 32.866 5 11.845 13.115 8.526 33.486
11 12.729 13.108 9.101 34.938 6 11.627 12.854 8.841 33.322
12 11.756 14.575 50.020 1:16.351 7 20.806 30.946 21.543 1:13.295

8 11.781 15.060 10.568 37.409
24  Brett METCALFE (AUS)  (7th) 9 11.652 17.471 18.389 47.512

1 24.562 18.991 10.601 54.154 10 11.606 12.797 9.887 34.290
2 13.015 16.054 10.757 39.826 11 18.487 20.170 17.638 56.295
3 11.826 12.912 9.408 34.146
4 11.817 12.867 9.202 33.886 122  Daniel REARDON (AUS)  (5th)
5 15.375 15.238 25.642 56.255 1 7.195 18.986 10.811 36.992
6 11.506 12.572 9.194 33.272 2 12.722 13.880 9.411 36.013
7 11.632 15.984 20.260 47.876 3 11.690 12.586 8.787 33.063
8 11.506 12.604 9.054 33.164 4 13.988 15.397 12.931 42.316
9 11.560 14.361 20.074 45.995 5 11.797 12.529 8.869 33.195
10 12.119 17.618 11.369 41.106 6 13.913 16.465 13.838 44.216
11 11.443 12.715 8.849 33.007 7 11.503 12.607 8.815 32.925
12 11.503 15.422 19.597 46.522 8 13.944 17.692 59.635 1:31.271

9 11.635 12.647 8.626 32.908
51  Robbie MARSHALL (AUS)  (11th) 10 11.396 12.571 9.264 33.231

1 21.952 18.175 11.345 51.472 11 20.801 19.390 16.058 56.249
2 12.672 14.649 9.965 37.286 12 11.952 12.398 8.698 33.048
3 12.218 14.070 10.083 36.371
4 12.008 13.565 9.694 35.267

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 1
Qualifying - Seeded group

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 10/11/18 Started at: 15:31:34
Event: Q09 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 15:44

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:08.902 4 Luke CLOUT (AUS) KTM 34.328 2
1:42.961 4 Luke CLOUT (AUS) KTM 34.059 3
1:46.068 122 Daniel REARDON (AUS) Yamaha 33.063 3
3:08.433 1 Justin BRAYTON (USA) Honda 32.795 5
5:17.634 21 Jason ANDERSON (USA) Husqvarna 32.195 8
5:33.279 1 Justin BRAYTON (USA) Honda 32.080 8
7:49.801 21 Jason ANDERSON (USA) Husqvarna 32.029 12

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL BEST PARTIAL TIMES
Date: 10/11/18 Started at: 15:31:34
Event: Q09 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 15:44

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. ANDERSON 11.238 J. ANDERSON 12.345 J. BRAYTON 8.254 J. ANDERSON 31.899 32.029
2 C. REED 11.271 D. REARDON 12.398 J. ANDERSON 8.316 J. BRAYTON 32.080 32.080
3 D. WILSON 11.314 J. BRAYTON 12.502 D. WILSON 8.347 D. REARDON 32.420 32.908
4 J. BRAYTON 11.324 L. CLOUT 12.565 D. LONG 8.507 D. WILSON 32.580 32.627
5 D. REARDON 11.396 B. METCALFE 12.572 L. BOPPING 8.526 C. REED 32.624 32.866
6 B. METCALFE 11.443 J. OWEN 12.675 C. REED 8.539 D. LONG 32.792 33.069
7 L. CLOUT 11.497 D. LONG 12.752 D. REARDON 8.626 B. METCALFE 32.864 33.007
8 D. LONG 11.533 L. BOPPING 12.797 J. OWEN 8.721 L. BOPPING 32.929 33.322
9 L. BOPPING 11.606 C. REED 12.814 B. METCALFE 8.849 L. CLOUT 32.984 32.984

10 J. OWEN 11.661 D. WILSON 12.919 L. CLOUT 8.922 J. OWEN 33.057 33.267
11 R. MARSHALL 11.826 R. MARSHALL 13.193 R. MARSHALL 9.162 R. MARSHAL 34.181 34.181

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 1
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 10/11/18 Printed at: 15:44

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine Q08  Q09  Lap  

1 21 Jason ANDERSON (USA) / Husqvarna Racing Team Husqvarna 32.029 32.029
2 1 Justin BRAYTON (USA) / Penrite Honda Racing Team Honda 32.080 32.080
3 15 Dean WILSON (USA) / Husqvarna Racing Team Husqvarna 32.627 32.627
4 22 Chad REED (AUS) / JGR Suzuki Suzuki 32.866 32.866
5 122 Daniel REARDON (AUS) / Yamaha Australia Yamaha 32.908 32.908
6 4 Luke CLOUT (AUS) / KTM Australia KTM 32.984 32.984
7 24 Brett METCALFE (AUS) / Penrite Honda Racing Honda 33.007 33.007
8 7 Dylan LONG (AUS) / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 33.069 33.069
9 5 Jace OWEN (USA) / Complete Parts Kawasaki Kawasaki 33.267 33.267

10 70 Lawson BOPPING (AUS) / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 33.322 33.322
11 51 Robbie MARSHALL (AUS) / Terrafirma Equip. Sales Honda / 

Showtime / Versatile Crane Hire / Serco
Honda 34.181 34.181

12 133 Gradie FEATHERSTONE (UK) / KSF Racing Suzuki 34.306 34.306
13 J05 Jesse MADDEN (AUS) / Suzuki / ECSTAR / KSF Suzuki 34.525 34.525
14 237 Zak SMALL (AUS) / Husqvarna Aust. / Mega M-cycles / 

Bundaberg / Fly Racing / Pirelli
Husqvarna 34.635 34.635

15 71 Rickie GIRDWOOD (AUS) / Coast Powersports / 
Beantheredrankthatcoffee / Fast Track Fitness

Kawasaki 35.084 35.084

16 38 Blake LILLY (USA) / Takt Manufacturing / FMF / Ryno Power / 
MOTUL / Pirelli / ODI

Husqvarna 35.470 35.470

17 106 Joshua KILVINGTON (AUS) / Ray White Ipswich / Team Moto 
Motorcycles / KENDA

KTM 36.739 36.739

18 46 Chris CAMILLERI (AUS) / Freestyle Kings Kawasaki 37.472 37.472
19 L15 Lewis WOODS (AUS) / NCC Maintenance / C & M Roof Tiling / 

Ride Park / Fasthouse / ODI
Husqvarna 37.822 37.822

20 101 Tim MACARTHUR (AUS) KTM 40.416 40.416
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Heat 1

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK

Date: 10/11/18 Started at: 15:31:34
Event: Q09 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 15:44

Pos No Name Time  

1 1 Justin BRAYTON (USA) 32.080
2 22 Chad REED (AUS) 32.866
3 4 Luke CLOUT (AUS) 32.984
4 7 Dylan LONG (AUS) 33.069
5 70 Lawson BOPPING (AUS) 33.322
6 133 Gradie FEATHERSTONE (UK) 34.306
7 237 Zak SMALL (AUS) 34.635
8 38 Blake LILLY (USA) 35.470
9 46 Chris CAMILLERI (AUS) 37.472
10 101 Tim MACARTHUR (AUS) 40.416



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph  :   0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

Qudos Bank Arena - Sydney
November 9 & 10

www.computime.com.au

(incorporating Round 5 -
2018 AUS-X OPEN

Australian Supercross Championships)

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock

SX 1
Heat 2

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK

Date: 10/11/18 Started at: 15:31:34
Event: Q09 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 15:44

Pos No Name Time  

1 21 Jason ANDERSON (USA) 32.029
2 15 Dean WILSON (USA) 32.627
3 122 Daniel REARDON (AUS) 32.908
4 24 Brett METCALFE (AUS) 33.007
5 5 Jace OWEN (USA) 33.267
6 51 Robbie MARSHALL (AUS) 34.181
7 J05 Jesse MADDEN (AUS) 34.525
8 71 Rickie GIRDWOOD (AUS) 35.084
9 106 Joshua KILVINGTON (AUS) 36.739
10 L15 Lewis WOODS (AUS) 37.822


